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
»1 n. of wond.<rful llvln*. 
wilirul ilate entry, powder 
M.tn »nd \ bath off mn'ter
  ilroom. Tremendoun family 
'om. dlihwuher. flreplnc*. 
"w only 126.000 com* and Me. 
K 1-31M.

G.I. BUYERS
«.  vour 01 loan on thl" I- 
iHlroom, 1%. bath home, with 
mblr detached rnrnire. Larc*
 ir ynrd. and 111- price, hold

EXTRAS 
Galore

Jullt-ln*. forced air heat. 1H
th>. extra large bedroom*
tural cabinet* In kitchen. A
 n.lrrfui :i li..|| r ..um home

ASKING I21.9.V'. SUBM IT
ANY AND ALJ, OFFERS.

WN'ER ANTClOrS FR 1-3535.

VACANT 
2 Bedroom

Sootla**, Jutt decorated, no
iMnlnic to do. Juil rnovn In

. . on thli real nice 2-bed-
Oom horn". Lovely wall/will
arpct*. urge orerilieO ga-

ra«.-. Atkln* 116.760. Submit
Ith low d..wn pavment

FR 8-ml

VACANT 
4 and Family

Popular minken living room 
model with l«i hit)is. forced 
air h*M. wall/wall carpet* In 
Ivlni: mom. f.imlly mom and 
lull. Bemitlfullv timdjcnped. 
Owner will trade ror unit*. 
Aaklnf tU.SOO. Submit.FR i-sMi

REALLY 
Beautiful

u'll full In Inv 
nil f-unlly. Slnte 
your left

.
rlou* family mom with 
center. (butter* and exqulnlt. 
color scheme ymi will lonp re­ 
member. R   l t f u I (helterfd 
pittlo. 4 perfect bedroom". l*i 
l>ath* with colored fixture". 
Price reduced SIJOO for quick 
ml*, now Stt.750. Submit 

FR 8-1223

BIG 
G.I. Loan

C.I. loon of J17.11UO on thin 
beautiful 3 and f unity with 
built-in*, forced nlr heat. l\ 
bnth.«. detached double irariige. 
Paymentu 1134 per mo. in­ 
clude)! taxes. FR 8-9222.

4 BEDROOMS 
1V4 Bath

Beautiful home with boomed 
celling*. blit family kitchen. 
Urn- renr yard. enclosed with 
block wall, located near Del 
Amo (hopping renter On quiet 
dead en.i street Asking only 
123.600. FR 1-9322.

REAL BEAUTY 
Southwood

On* of th« flneit 3 bedroom*, 
IV b»th«. Southwood ln.m» 
on the market. Decorated tr 
perfection. Tou muit *« » It 
for full appreciation. GorReou! 
wall 'wall carpet". drapes 
|ov,-lv patio. Anklnc S31.MO 
  pavmrnti of I1V3 per month 
on the 01 n.

REDUCED $1000
Grand and ipaelnu* 4 and fany 
lly. Ru.tlr Provincial, on i 
wonderful corner lot. in aouin 
wood K»tiite». Room for hoa» 
or trailer. Thin home ha* an 
th. modern .xlraa for «a*y 
living Ijirge patio with col 
orxl llrhti. iprlnkler. iton. 
fireplace. Aiklng jno.950. 

FR 1-3S3S

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equities

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(Kaxt to Poit Offlc*)

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE AAAYOR
(At Pacific Cout Highway)

Real Estate _ 
ARADE OF HOMES

Look What $2300

Fo
Down Will Buy

ramlly. 3 l:>
h.inl

  Rca[ Estate   Real Estate !  Real Estate '  Real Estate   Real Estate 
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES, PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE~OF HOMES, PARADE OF HOMES

OPEN HOUSE  SAT. & SUN. 1-5 P.M.
20813 S. Dolton 

Between Denker and Normandie
CM be hau.II..I to U.I. with n.,thing down but olo.ilng eort. 
Cxc.llent l-bnlruom and den. Larg. fenced back yard. Thl* 
I* a real buy at 119.Mo.

LARGE 2 BEDROOM & FAMILY ROOM
WITH OUTSTANDING FIREPLACE

Near Lomita Park
UM. Voter DR IBHxlSVi. L*rf* bath 
rer. plu* »4 hath off large aervlr*

Thli U a euitorn-bullt h

THIS IS AN OLD HOUSE
But located In th* central part o( Torranc*. Lot 41x135. 3-bed- 
room. Join* C-1 property. Thl* I* an Ideal location. Owner 
baa to *ell thta proixrty du« to Illneai.

OPEN SAT. & SUN. 1-5 P.M.
19416 Golwoy 

No Down to G.I. (Closing Cost Only)

you
room*, 2 baths, 
floor*. Urge 3-cat ..... ..
large fnnillv room plu* a 
large rear llvlnc room with 
adjoining 18 by 2V patio. 
Wall-to-wnll carpeting and 
drape*, full (erviee porch. A 
larg. CH fenced y.ird with 
lota of pl.inter*. All of thl* 
for only (23.700. #206. 

FA 0-4150

North Torrance
4 home* to pick from All 
near St. Catherine* Church 
all «chool*. (uper (hopping A 
transportation. All lm>.> 2 til. 
hath*. 3 bedroom* (king ?lie).

In kitchen*, fan over move. 
service porch, patio*. BBque*. 
forced air heat, wall-to-wall 
carpeting, drape*: *ome with 
separate dining room*. Beau­ 
tifully landacaped yards. Red­ 
wood and CB. wall* All 
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
and dlihwaaher. Large modern 
kitchen adjoining family 
n»m Worth a great deal 
mor. than th. Itt.MO aiklng. 
with I3.SOO down.

NO DOWN G.I.
4-bedronm. 3-itory. > month* 
n.w. 3 full bathe plu. big 
modern ktuhen with bulll-ln 
o»en and range 4 king .lie 
bedroonu. n.w carpeting. 
Load* uf emtra*.

***** *****

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

KLJKWHISRE IN OUR CLAUIFIKO COLUMNS TODAT
fof INFORMATION 

LOCATION PHONE  
JOJOl Uadroua ..................................... t'H \-*M
21817 tVoidal. ................................... DA (.-IW1
31)813 B Lialtun .................................... PA o-llu«
ITii W 34Jnd HI.'..'.'.'.','.'. '•'•'.'. '•'.'. '• •'.'••'•'. '• '.'•'•'. '•'.'.'.'.'.'. DA 8-UeJ

***** *****

BIG FAMILY ONLY
( bedroom* and family room. 
Worth a lot m»re than th. 
W»W aaking (or thl. n«w 
ranch modern 3-nory horn.. 
Ground level I king (It. bed- 
roomi. larga family room, 
modern kitchen *lth compl*. 
built-in feature. + 3 hug. 
bedroom* ami necond full bath 
upalalra. 13.400 down will 
handle.

SUMMER HEAT

A Pool Will Boot
Price ilaihed 11000 A tnmen- 
doui buy for Koine on«. Bvautl- 
ful 'i and family room, IS bath 
plui healed BIB8TA pool. All 
.lectrlr home Built-in oxen 
and range, etc IioUted living 
room with flrculac*. larga 
family room. MOW down will 
iiandl..

SUBMIT YOUR TRADES

ON All OUR

LISTINGS

DONSKER
Realty 

FR 0-2555
CALL ANYTIMI

* 4 Bedrooms & 
Family Room 
SOUTHW'D ESTATES

Beautifully landscaped front 
and rear yard, room for pool, 
etc. 2 bath facility. $84 a 
month payments.

FR 8-9261 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD 
ESTATES

Pool time family fun! 3 bed­ 
room, family room, 1400 sq. 
ft., 15x30 pool. Low mainten­ 
ance yard, room for boat or 
travel trailer. Close to West 
High and shopping. $32,500. 
Excellent financing available. 
378-9281.

* SOUTHWOOD
$100 a month payments if you 
fake over the existing financ­ 
ing. New wool wall to wall 
carpeting. 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, patio, disposal. 4'/)% 
loan I FR 1-6595 Anytime

* 2.BEDROOM.$,5,750
Sweeping view! Wall to wall 
carpets, dream kitchen, hall 
floor plan. Sharp as new I 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

*2 BEDROOM & 
FAMILY ROOM 
$14,950

Immaculate condition, wall to 
wall carpets, spacious living 
room, cute kitchen. Submit your 
down! FR 8-9261 Anytime

* 4 UNITS-S30.000
2 1's, 1   1 bedroom, and
bachelor bedrooms. Easy to
rent. Good income investment.

FR 8-9261 Anytime

* 2 STORY
Charming home with lots of 
room. Pay $116 a month! 2 
baths, builr-ins, full dining 
room, wall to wall carpets. 2 
car garage.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD-4 & 
Huge Family Room

Chorming provincial home with 
built-in barbecue, tropical set­ 
ting, sliding glass doors. Sub­ 
mit your terms.

FR 8-928) Anytime

* HOLLYWOOD 
RIVIERA

Beautiful paneled family room, 
3 bedrooms, extra bath facility, 
all the extras. Owner must 
have sole as they are trans­ 
ferred. Payments of $102 a 
month. FR 8-9281 Anytime

* $18,750
Family home special I King 
sized bedrooms, huge family 
room, stone fireplace. Paneling 
in spacious living room. Pay 
only $103 month, with taxes 
and insurance included. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 4 BEDROOM- 
$18,500

Beciutiful, family home. 2 
baths, wall to wall carpets, 
convenient location to every­ 
thing. FR 8-4247 Anytime

*4i%LOAN- 
LO LO PAYMENTS

Outstanding corner lot. Nat­ 
ural wood finished cabinets in 
beautiful all modern designed 
kitchen, wall to wall carpets, 
3 bedrooms. $101 a month in­ 
cludes taxes and Insurance. 

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* $15,250-3 BDRM.
Charming home, all modern 
dream kitchen with vent hood 
over stove, dishmaster, wool 
wall to wall carpeting. Submit 
your terms.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* 4 BDRM.-$21,950
Family home special I All the
extras. Built-ins, etc. 2 baths.
Just like new I Move right in I

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* 3 BEDROOM & 
FAMILY ROOM

$26,500 and well worth ill 
Just like a custom designed 
home by leading builder and 
dasigner. Beautiful through­ 
out! $116 It the monthly pay­ 
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